
DRAFT - Project Priority Listing, Balance of State, 2015 CoC Compeition

No. Tier Agency Project

Score 

without 

Spending Type

Met PSH 

Key 

Elements PH  Budget  Running Total 

1 1 NC Coalition to End Homelessness HMIS -- HMIS N/A N 519,299$                  $                519,299 

2 1 Smoky Mountain Center-Central SPC Central HELP for Chronically Homeless Initiative 149 PSH Y Y 43,570$                  562,869$                 

3 1 Sandhills Community Action Program Project Homeward Bound Shelter + Care FY2015 142 PSH Y Y 3,729$                    566,598$                 

4 1 Smoky Mountain Center-Central Smoky Mountain SPC Central Project Combo (2007, 2009, 2010) 127.5 PSH Y Y 199,879$                 766,477$                 

5 1 Coastal Care Trillium Health Resources PSH #2 125 PSH Y Y 107,651$                 874,128$                 

6 1 Smoky Mountain Center-Southern Smoky Mountain SPC Western Project Combo 108 PSH Y Y 367,226$                 1,241,354$              

7 1 Homeward Bound Pathways to Permanent Housing Henderson County 103 PSH Y Y 189,835$                 1,431,189$              

8 1 ECBH Trillium Health Resources PSH #1 93 PSH Y Y 713,923$                 2,145,112$              

9 1 Housing Authority of Greenville Cornerstone Renewal 2015 148 PSH N Y 98,950$                  2,244,062$              

10 1 Eastpointe Eastpointe Shelter Plus Care - Renewal 2015 (Grant #1) 145 PSH N Y 102,650$                 2,346,712$              

11 1 Housing Authority of Greenville Seeds of Change Renewal 128.5 PSH N Y 167,378$                 2,514,090$              

12 1 Burlington Development Corporation HOPE-PSH-FY 2015 125.5 PSH N Y 77,646$                  2,591,736$              

13 1 Eastpointe Eastpointe Shelter Plus Care - Renewal 2015 (Grant #2) 124.5 PSH N Y 100,489$                 2,692,225$              

14 1 Greenville Community Shelters Solid Ground 124.5 PSH N Y 63,605$                  2,755,830$              

15 1 Partners BHM-Central Partners- Central MHP Renewal 2015 118 PSH N Y 29,823$                  2,785,653$              

16 1 SHAHC SHAHC PH Renewal 2015 114.5 PSH N Y 109,273$                 2,894,926$              

17 1 Community Link Community Link- PRC- Permanent Supportive Housing- Renewal-2015 112 PSH N Y 241,445$                 3,136,371$              

18 1 New Reidsville Housing Authority 2015 CoC Renewal for 2016-2017- Reidsville HA 110 PSH N Y 259,199$                 3,395,570$              

19 1 United Community Ministries UCM Permanent Housing 2015 107 PSH N Y 91,919$                  3,487,489$              

20 1 Christians United Outreach Center CUOC SHP renewal Rapid Rehousing 2015 106 RRH N/A Y 114,108$                 3,601,597$              

21 1 Greenville Community Shelters Project Stable Solutions 105 PSH N Y 57,891$                  3,659,488$              

22 1 Burlington Development Corporation STEPS-RRH FY 2015 104.5 RRH N Y 52,228$                  3,711,716$              

23 1 Partners BHM-Northern Partners Northern SHP 2015 99.5 PSH N Y 53,618$                  3,765,334$              

24 1 Rockingham County Help for Homeless RCHH Perm Housing RRH Grant 2015 96.5 RRH N/A Y 191,198$                 3,956,532$              

25 1 Partners BHM-Central Safe At Home Shelter Plus Care Renewal 2015 96 PSH N Y 47,403$                  4,003,935$              

26 1 Cardinal-AC Shelter Plus Care Renewal 2 2015 95 PSH N Y 28,269$                  4,032,204$              

27 1 Rockingham County Help for Homeless RCHH PH Grant 2015 91 PSH N Y 235,360$                 4,267,564$              

28 1 Cardinal-Five County SPC Chronic renewal 2015 89.5 PSH N Y 101,238$                 4,368,802$              

29 1 RTSA Alamance Women's Permanent Housing Program 87.5 PSH N Y 60,723$                  4,429,525$              

30 1 Community Link Community Link-PRC- Rapid Rehousing for Families-Renewal-2015 84.5 RRH N/A Y 319,093$                 4,748,618$              

31 1 Cardinal-PBH PBH 2007 PH Renewal FY 2015 ( Revised) 79.5 PSH N Y 110,738$                 4,859,356$              

32 1 Cardinal-PBH PBH-2012 Renewal PSH FY-2015 79.5 PSH N Y 195,656$                 5,055,012$              

33 1 Partners BHM-Northern Partners Northern S+C 2015 76 PSH N Y 92,715$                  5,147,727$              

34 1 Cardinal-Five County Kerr Tar PH 2 Renewal 2015 74 PSH N Y 81,442$                  5,229,169$              

35 1 Cardinal-Five County Kerr Tar PH 4 Renewal 2015 74 PSH N Y 101,908$                 5,331,077$              

36 1 Cardinal-PBH PBH-2009 Shelter Plus Care Renewal FY 2015 71.5 PSH N Y 138,264$                 5,469,341$              

37 1 Cardinal-Five County Kerr Tar PH 3 New Renewal 2015 70 PSH N Y 153,798$                 5,623,139$              

38 1 Cardinal-Five County Kerr Tar New PH Renewal 2015 67 PSH N Y 383,305$                 6,006,444$              

39 2 Cardinal-PBH PBH 2010 SPC Program 64 PSH N Y 186,706$                 6,193,150$              

40 2 Cardinal-AC Shelter Plus Care 1 Renewal 2015 55 PSH N Y 209,317$                 6,402,467$              

41 2 Cardinal-OPC Chatham Person Shelter Plus Care 1 Renewal 2015 55 PSH N Y 106,620$                 6,509,087$              

42 2 Cardinal-OPC Chatham Person Shelter Plus Care 2 new Renewal 2015 45.5 PSH N Y 46,712$                  6,555,799$              

43 2 Homeward Bound Pathways to Permanent Housing Henderson County 3 156 PSH Y Y 65,130$                  6,620,929$              

44 2 Allied Churches of Alamance County 2015 CoC ACAC Rapid ReHousing 66.5 RRH N/A Y 180,204$                 6,801,133$              

45 2 United Community Ministries UCM TH Bassett Center 2015 77.5 TH N/A N 89,880$                  6,891,013$              

46 2 Sandhills Community Action Program Project Homeward Bound - Transitional FY 2015 55 TH N/A N 167,954$                 7,058,967$              

TOTAL 7,058,967$                  


